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F4R 2022/10/15 20:10 .
L—X BtaksfE 19:16:26

| Lap Laptime = =37 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime

(FR4-5) LWL 3

1 29.717 +2.970 19:17:14.810
2 26.842 +0.095 19:17:41.652
3 27.151 +0.404 19:18:08.803
4 27.555 +0.808 19:18:36.358
5 27.070 +0.323  19:19:03.428
6 26.985 +0.238  19:19:30.413
7 27.024 +0.277  19:19:57.437
8 26.747 19:20:24.184
9 26.822 +0.075  19:20:51.006
10 26.857 +0.110 19:21:17.863

(FPR4-3) EL5 2

1 29.521 +2.659 19:17:14.069
2 27.200 +0.338 19:17:41.269
3 27.290 +0.428 19:18:08.559
4 28.213 +1.351 19:18:36.772
5 27.330 +0.468 19:19:04.102
6 27.063 +0.201  19:19:31.165
7 27.050 +0.188  19:19:58.215
8 26.951 +0.089  19:20:25.166
9 26.862 19:20:52.028
10 27.357 +0.495 19:21:19.385

(FR4-9) BHUE 2

1 30.178 +3.087 19:17:15.574
2 27.625 +0.534 19:17:43.199
3 28.044 +0.953 19:18:11.243
4 27.533 +0.442  19:18:38.776
5 27.335 +0.244  19:19:06.111
6 27.206 +0.115  19:19:33.317
7 27.204 +0.113  19:20:00.521
8 27.194 +0.103  19:20:27.715
9 27.210 +0.119  19:20:54.925
10 27.091 19:21:22.016

(FR410) Z<n 2

1 30.462 +3.198 19:17:16.203
2 27.664 +0.400 19:17:43.867
3 27.997 +0.733 19:18:11.864
4 27.483 +0.219  19:18:39.347
5 27.899 +0.635 19:19:07.246
6 27.521 +0.257 19:19:34.767
7 27.374 +0.110  19:20:02.141
8 27.522 +0.258  19:20:29.663
9 27.427 +0.163  19:20:57.090
10 27.264 19:21:24.354

(FR4-1) DLYPE 2

1 29.717 +2.437 19:17:15.936
2 27.469 +0.189 19:17:43.405
3 28.178 +0.898  19:18:11.583
4 27.535 +0.255 19:18:39.118
5 27.901 +0.621  19:19:07.019
6 27.515 +0.235 19:19:34.534
7 27.288 +0.008 19:20:01.822
8 27.864 +0.584  19:20:29.686
9 27.787 +0.507 19:20:57.473
10 27.280 19:21:24.753
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